
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 31; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF
ATTORNEY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51 PM

IMPAC CMB
TRUST
MORTGAGE
LOANS

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

201412120003
90710

12/12/2014
10:42:09 AM

GSR
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37 AM

AMERICN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2007-SD2

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37 AM

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST 2007 1

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST

202403280000
85320

03/28/2024
01:21:12 PM

LSF6
BERMUDA
MRA
HOLDINGS
TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUDSON
HOMES
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200712280005
82190

12/28/2007
01:33:49 PM

EHRHARDT
JAN J

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDEN,
JOHN C

Sec:20
Twn:18S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201009240003
14210

09/24/2010
12:30:32 AM

KATO ED Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40900

08/04/2014
01:43:58 PM

LEHMAN ABS
CORPORATIO
N MORTGAGE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


