Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 31; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51 PM	IMPAC CMB TRUST MORTGAGE LOANS	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
201412120003 90710	12/12/2014 10:42:09 AM	GSR MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIMORTGAG E INC						Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37 AM	AMERICN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2007-SD2	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37 AM	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST 2007 1	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2005-1						Other:SEE INST
202403280000 85320	03/28/2024 01:21:12 PM	LSF6 BERMUDA MRA HOLDINGS TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMEN T LLC						Other:SEE INST
200712280005 82190	12/28/2007 01:33:49 PM	EHRHARDT JAN J	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDEN, JOHN C						Sec:20 Twn:18S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201009240003 14210	09/24/2010 12:30:32 AM	KATO ED	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40900	08/04/2014 01:43:58 PM	LEHMAN ABS CORPORATIO N MORTGAGE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST